
MINING AND MINERALS DIVISION 
1220 S. St. Francis Drive • Santa Fe NM • 87505 

(505)476‐3400 • Fax: (505) 476‐3402 
8801 Horizon Boulevard NE • Albuquerque NM • 87113 * 

Alternate week schedule ** 
 
 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR 
Albert Chang, Division Director  (505) 490‐1828 albert.chang@emnrd.nm.gov 
Gabriel Wade, Attorney (505) 470‐6356 gabriel.wade@emnrd.nm.gov 
Angela Trujillo, Financial Coordinator (505) 699‐3036 angelam.trujillo@emnrd.nm.gov  
Andrea Chavez, Accountant Auditor  (505) 629‐6794 andrea.chavez@emnrd.nm.gov 

 

ABANDONED MINE LAND PROGRAM 
Mike Tompson, P.E., Program Manager (505) 690‐8063 mike.tompson@emnrd.nm.gov 
Daniela Chacon, Staff Engineer (505) 819‐8180 daniela.chacon@emnrd.nm.gov 
** Laurence D’Alessandro, Project Manager (505) 469‐0511 laurence.dalessandro@emnrd.nm.gov  
Chuck Dentino, Project Manager (505) 795‐3339 charles.dentino@emnrd.nm.gov 
Livia de Viterbo Barbosa Ramos, Staff Engineer (505) 469‐6678 livia.ramos@emnrd.nm.gov 
James Hollen, NEPA Coordinator (505) 231‐8332 james.hollen@emnrd.nm.gov 
Beatrice Madrid‐Groven, Administrative Coordinator (505) 549‐6782 beatrice.groven@emnrd.nm.gov 
* Braden Belliveau, P.E., Project Engineer (505) 479‐2698 braden.belliveau@emnrd.nm.gov 
* Meghan McDonald, P.E., Principal Engineer (505) 629‐9872 meghan.mcdonald@emnrd.nm.gov 
* Lloyd Moiola, Environmental Manager (505) 629‐3757 lloyd.moiola@emnrd.nm.gov 
* Leeland Murray, Project Manager (505) 629‐9677 leeland.murray@emnrd.nm.gov  
* Matthew Peralta, Project Manager (505) 819‐1955 matthew.peralta@emnrd.nm.gov 
* Ashley Veihl, Project Manager  (505) 785‐4542 ashley.veihl@emnrd.nm.gov 
* Andrew Zink, Cultural Resource Manager (505) 490‐7379 andrew.zink@emnrd.nm.gov 

  

COAL MINE RECLAMATION PROGRAM 
Vacant, Program Manager   
Valerie Armijo, Bond Release Specialist  (505) 469‐7859 valerie.armijo@emnrd.nm.gov 
** Linda DeLay, GISP, Geospatial Specialist (505) 660‐4736 linda.delay@emnrd.nm.gov  
Erik Munroe, Mine Inspector (505) 670‐9997 erik.munroe@emnrd.nm.gov 
Shann Stringer, Hydrologist (505) 231‐1522 shann.stringer@emnrd.nm.gov  

 

MINE REGISTRATION, REPORTING AND SAFEGUARDING PROGRAM 
Stephanie Rodriguez, Program Manager (505) 660‐4777 stephanie.rodriguez@emnrd.nm.gov 

 

MINING ACT RECLAMATION PROGRAM 
David (DJ) Ennis, Program Manager (505) 372‐8634 david.ennis@emnrd.nm.gov  
Charles Barber, Reclamation Specialist  (505) 216‐8399 charles.barber@emnrd.nm.gov 
Kevin Barnes, Reclamation Specialist (505) 470‐5354 kevin.barnes@emnrd.nm.gov 
Clinton Chisler, Reclamation Specialist Supervisor  (505) 467‐9589 clinton.chisler@emnrd.nm.gov  
Vacant, Uranium Coordinator   
Kevin Myers, Senior Reclamation Specialist (505) 490‐0726 kevin.myers@emnrd.nm.gov 
Alaina Osimowicz, Reclamation Specialist (505) 490‐0967 alaina.osimowicz@emnrd.nm.gov 
Samantha Rynas, Reclamation Specialist  (505) 216‐8945 samantha.rynas@emnrd.nm.gov 
Anna Squires, Records Manager (505) 690‐4260 anna.squires@emnrd.nm.gov 
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